

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6654 OF 2010

CHINI MILLS KARAMCHARI SANGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 05/02/2013 This Appeal was called on for default today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Tulika Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav, Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the respondents to file Statement of Case.

[KALYANI GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER| [PHOOLAN WATI ARORA]  
| COURT MASTER