

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8336/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 04/12/2013 in CMWP
No.42783/2013 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

NAMRATA MARKETING PVT LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMPETITION COMMISSION OF INDIA &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. S.P. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sapam Biswajit, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Gupta-II, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arjun Krishnan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice.

Shri Arjun Krishnan, accepts notice on behalf of
respondent No. 1.Tag with C.A. No. 4766 of 2010 and W.P.(C) No.
5283 of 2011.[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar