

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 5/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 6654/2010

CHINI MILLS KARAMCHARI SANGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 15/12/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Ms.Meenakshi Arora, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Tulika Prakash,Adv.
Ms.Sheeba Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.
Mr.Abhindra Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv. (NP)

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv. (NP)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No.5/2014 to be heard along with the main matter.

Expedite hearing of the appeal.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar