

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8336/2014

NAMRATA MARKETING PVT LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMPETITION COMMISSION OF INDIA &ORS
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 26/10/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Keshav Chaudhry,Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Gupta-ii,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Arjun Krishnan,Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.Ms. Shilpi Dey,Adv.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent no. 1 and 6 have filed counter affidavit. The same is awaited for respondent no.4 and 5. Be filed within four weeks' time. Service of respondent no.2 and 3 is awaited.

List on 4th January, 2016.(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar