

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 8336/2014

NAMRATA MARKETING PVT LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMPETITION COMMISSION OF INDIA &ORS
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 26/02/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.
For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Gupta-ii,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ankur Singh, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent nos. 1 and 6 have already filed counter affidavit.

Four weeks time, as last opportunity is granted to
the

respondent nos. 4 and 5 for filing counter affidavit.

Despite last opportunity having been granted, fresh steps for
service of respondent no. 2 and 3 have not been taken.As such, Registry to process the matter for listing before
Hon'ble Judge-in-chamber.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWA

L)
Signature Not Verified

Registrar

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2016.02.26
16:28:44 IST
Reason: