

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 8336/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04/12/2013 in CMWP No. 42783/2013 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

NAMRATA MARKETING PVT LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMPETITION COMMISSION OF INDIA & ORS  
(Office report for direction)

Respondent(s)

Date : 28/10/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT  
[IN CHAMBERS]For Petitioner(s) Ms. Radhika Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Gupta-II, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arjun Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Misra, AORMr. Talha Abdul Rahman, Adv.  
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter before the Court.

(LAYA RAWAT)  
Sr. P.A.(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)  
COURT MASTER