

ITEM NO.813

COURT NO.1

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 4766/2010

RAJIV KUMAR MISHRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. THROUGH CHIEF SECRETARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. Nos. 8198-8199/2010 (III-A)
(IA No.99339/2017-EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)
SLP (C) No. 26351/2016
WP(C) No. 779/2017

Date : 20-11-2017 These matters were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Tulika Prakash, AOR
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, AOR
Mr. Kamini Jaiswal, AOR
Mr. Shiv Ram Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.
Mr. Varun Tankha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matters not be deleted from the list.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar